KM Felt sgndre krets Arranggr:Saltdal SKL
22.04.2017
Mesterskap Rekrutt

1 Noah Rommetveit arnes 28/11 6/5 5/0 39/5
2 Magnus Ramstad Ysland Bodg Jstre 30/16 6/2 0/0 36/2

20:56 - 22.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



KM Felt sgndre krets Arranggr:Saltdal SKL
22.04.2017

Mesterskap Eldre rekrutt

leo Nikolai Fagerbakk Larsen Valnesfjord 30/17 6/6 6/0 42/6
2eo André Dalsvag Seraa Mosjgen 30/15 6/6 6/0 42/6
3 Carina Ysland Bodg Dstre 29/25 /6 /4 41/10
4 Emil Diset Saltdal 27/11 €/3 4/0 37/3

20:56 - 22.04 WWW.MEGALINK.NO



KM Felt sgndre krets
22.04.2017

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

Mesterskap Junior

1 Vegard Ysland
2 Runar Tobiassen
3 Marius Fellingfors

Bodg Dstre
Bodg @stre
Grane

30/22 6/6 6/2 42/8
27/12 6/2 5/0 38/2
27/17 6/4 1/0 34/4

20:56 - 22.04

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



KM Felt sgndre krets
22.04.2017

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

Mesterskap V65

oUW N

Aksel Skoglund
Brynjar Leif Rgdahl
Gunnar Ernstsen
Jan Erik Sgrdal
Gunnbjgrn Fagervik
Kjell Hansen

Beiarn
Bjellanes
Saltdal
Saltdal
Mosjgen
Saltdal

30/18
30/23
30/23
30/21
30/18
29/16

6/6
6/6
6/6
6/5
6/6
6/6

6/3
6/1
6/0
6/0
5/3
5/1

42/9
42/17
42/6
42/5
41/9
40/7

20:56 - 22.04

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



KM Felt sgndre krets
22.04.2017

Arranggr:Saltdal SKL

Mesterskap V73

Terje Hakonsen

Trond Brennhaug
Magne Draegni

Hans Kristian @vermark
Henning Ivarrud

Martin Yttervik

Per Ernstsen

~N o U WN

Beiarn
Grane
Bodg Dstre
Bodg @stre
Bodg Dstre
Alteren
Saltdal

30/15 6/6 6/4
28/17 6/6 6/2
28/6 6/4 5/0

29/20
29/19
28/18
28/16

6/3
6/4
6/1
6/3

4/0
3/0
3/0
2/0

42/10
40/8
39/4
39/3
38/4
37/1
36/3

20:56 - 22.04

WWW.MEGALINK.NO



